Roto Rack /Shallow Rack Caster Platform

1SKB-RCB

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Weight
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-RCB

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 8/21/2023

15.7 Ib

24 in

21in

8in

17.311b

Black

7.12 kg
60.96 cm
53.34 cm
20.32 cm

7.85 kg

lof1l



