

Roto Rack /Shallow Rack Caster Platform

1SKB-RCB



FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Weight	15.7 lb	7.12 kg
Carton Length	24 in	60.96 cm
Carton Width	21 in	53.34 cm
Carton Height	8 in	20.32 cm
Shipping Weight	17.31 lb	7.85 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-RCB	Black	_
	2.00.0	